
Private Violin Teachers 
https://www.dunkleymusic.com/images/document/Violin_and_Fiddle.pdf  

As a community service, we are providing the information below at the instructor's request. This list does 
not imply our endorsement or not of the instructor below. Please use discretion in matching personality 

and teaching environment to you or to your student to ensure success and safety. 

Beginner/Intermediate 
Ashlee Burgener (801) 404-7981 ​aburgener.music@gmail.com 
Alison Bear (208) 830-0433 (208) 378-0241 ​alisbear1@gmail.com 
Jonelle Anderson-Darrow (208) 283-5152 
Karen Smith (208) 559-7081 ​stablewoman2@gmail.com 
Kaylyn Palmer (208) 869-2893 ​kaylynpalmer@gmail.com 
Lea Bateman-King (208) 863-7582 ​leakingink55@gmail.com  
Laura Owens (208) 571-3884 ​bljowens@gmail.com 
McKenzie Glanzer (208) 484-3211 ​mckglanz@gmail.com 
Susan Courtial (208) 861-8963 ​mscsuze@yahoo.com 
 
Intermediate/Advanced 
Paula Stern cell(208) 869-3054 home(208) 378-8370 ​pkstern@msn.com 
 
All Levels 
*Aurora Torres (208)789-1396 ​auroragtorres7@gmail.com 
Chia-Li Ho ​www.chialiho.com​ (617) 620-5858 ​chialiho.vn@gmail.com 
Da'nell Cannon (208) 321-7355, (208) 608-0439 ​danellcannon@msn.com 
*Emily White (208) 861-8817 ​white.emily@westada.org 
*Dr. Jennifer Sullivan (208) 841-5508 ​jennifer.sullivan@axialmusic.com 
Jenny Iorga (208) 893-5123 (208) 841-6394 ​jennyiorga@gmail.com  
Dawn Douthit (208) 899-1569 
*Jill Rowley (208) 322-0032 ​rowleystudio@gmail.com  
*Laura Von der Heide (208) 342-4348 ​vonderheide@cableone.net 
*Lindsay Bohl (786) 395-7900 ​violabohl@gmail.com 
Michaella Pape (208) 407-8085 ​zviolinist@msn.com 
Melissa Fife (208) 376-1491 ​heromd@gmail.com 
Rachael Knapp (208) 319-4233 ​rachael.a.knapp@gmail.com 
Rachel Sulik ​www.rachelsulik.com​  (208) 891-6405 ​RSulikMusic@gmail.com 
Rae Ann Norell (208) 447-8713 ​norell208@cableone.net 
 
Music Schools 
www.harmonyranchmusic.com 

● Gayle Parkinson McKee (208) 939-6860 (208) 407-5710 ​gandlmckee@msn.com  
www.idahomusicacademy.com  

● Jennifer Fife (208) 353-0801 ​SilhouetteStrings@juno.com 
www.dunkleymusic.com 

● Janette Kurz (208) 888-7585 (208) 350-8581 ​janettekurz@gmail.com  
● Jessica Harned (208) 965-7682 ​jessicajharned@gmail.com  

 
*also plays/teaches viola 
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